RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

COVINGTON COUNTY RODEO
ANDALUSIA, AL

5T RODEO COMPANY
CAROLYN MINOR
TANNER LEE

CHUCK MOORE
CAROLYN MINOR
LISA WHITTINGTON
CLINT ALLEMAND

DATE:

09/12/2025 - 09/13/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW

PICK UP MEN:

BRODIE MADDOX
MASON THERIOT
NEWT LADNER

CONTRACT ACT: JEFFHAVELY

BREAKAWAY ROPING: 13

1 LAKEN ANDERSON

2 GENTRY WILSON

3 ALYSSALLEWELLYN
CALF ROPING: 12

1 MASON THERIOT

2 TATE JOINER

3 CHASE GRAVES
STEER WRESTLING: 13

1 MARCUS THERIOT

2 TATE JOINER

3 ZACHARY TOWNSEND
BARREL RACING: 14

1 JENNIFER BRATTON

2 KEYLEE ZANCANELLA

3 AUBREY MILLS
BULL RIDING: 5§

1  OWEN CLEMONS
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 3

1 CHRISTIAN GONZALES

2 ANTHONY FLOYD

2 JOEL MARTIAN
TEAM ROPING: 24
MARCUS THERIOT
CHASE GRAVES
MASON THERIOT
LUCUS KOEHN
DILLON GREEN
COREY REID
MARCUS THERIOT
LUCUS KOEHN

A A W W NN~ —

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

2.40
2.90
3.90

9.10
9.50
11.80

4.50
9.30
13.20

15.641
15.744
15.776

66

77
71
71

4.50
4.50
5.10
5.10
5.70
5.70
10.10
10.10

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$726.72 $726.72
$484.48 $484.48
$302.80
$689.28 $689.28
$459.52 $459.52
$287.20 $287.20
$726.72 $726.72
$484.48 $484.48
$302.80
$663.36
$442.24
$276.40 $276.40
$459.00
$395.40 $395.40
$131.80 $131.80
$131.80
$1,046.64 $1,046.64
$1,046.64 $1,046.64
$722.68 $722.68
$722.68 $722.68
$473.48 $473.48
$473.48 $473.48
$249.20 $249.20
$249.20 $249.20
Page 1 of 1



