



RODEO: COVINGTON COUNTY RODEO
LOCATION: ANDALUSIA, AL
CONTRACTOR: 5 T RODEO COMPANY
SECRETARY: CAROLYN MINOR
JUDGES: TANNER LEE
 CHUCK MOORE
TIMERS: CAROLYN MINOR
 LISA WHITTINGTON
ANNOUNCER: CLINT ALLEMAND

DATE: 09/12/2025 - 09/13/2025
PERFORMANCES: 2
SANCTION: NCPRA
BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW
 BRODIE MADDOX
PICK UP MEN: MASON THERIOT
 NEWT LADNER
CONTRACT ACT: JEFF HAVELY

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 13				
1	LAKEN ANDERSON	2.40	\$726.72	\$726.72
2	GENTRY WILSON	2.90	\$484.48	\$484.48
3	ALYSSA LLEWELLYN	3.90	\$302.80	
CALF ROPING: 12				
1	MASON THERIOT	9.10	\$689.28	\$689.28
2	TATE JOINER	9.50	\$459.52	\$459.52
3	CHASE GRAVES	11.80	\$287.20	\$287.20
STEER WRESTLING: 13				
1	MARCUS THERIOT	4.50	\$726.72	\$726.72
2	TATE JOINER	9.30	\$484.48	\$484.48
3	ZACHARY TOWNSEND	13.20	\$302.80	
BARREL RACING: 14				
1	JENNIFER BRATTON	15.641	\$663.36	
2	KEYLEE ZANCANELLA	15.744	\$442.24	
3	AUBREY MILLS	15.776	\$276.40	\$276.40
BULL RIDING: 5				
1	OWEN CLEMONS	66	\$459.00	
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 3				
1	CHRISTIAN GONZALES	77	\$395.40	\$395.40
2	ANTHONY FLOYD	71	\$131.80	\$131.80
2	JOEL MARTIAN	71	\$131.80	
TEAM ROPING: 24				
1	MARCUS THERIOT	4.50	\$1,046.64	\$1,046.64
1	CHASE GRAVES	4.50	\$1,046.64	\$1,046.64
2	MASON THERIOT	5.10	\$722.68	\$722.68
2	LUCUS KOEHN	5.10	\$722.68	\$722.68
3	DILLON GREEN	5.70	\$473.48	\$473.48
3	COREY REID	5.70	\$473.48	\$473.48
4	MARCUS THERIOT	10.10	\$249.20	\$249.20
4	LUCUS KOEHN	10.10	\$249.20	\$249.20